Circulation Stats October 2016

Circulation
Adult
Juvenile
Total
Courier

Total incoming
Total outgoing

Total transactions

Outreach
Locations
Patrons
Circulations

Current cards
Resident

Non resident

Mount Marty College
Teacher

Yankton County new cards
Yankton County renewal cards

Total Yankton County
Nonresident new cards
Nonresident renewal cards

Total Patron cards

2016
7,900
6,052

13,952

258
303

561

11
39
230

2015
8,263
5,423

13,689

4,059
1,046
19
79

15
36

834

5,203

21 adults
65 adults

5 adults
31 adults

14 children
36 children

0 children
3 children



