## Circulation Stats October 2016

<b>Circulation</b> Adult	<b>2016</b> 7,900		<b>2015</b> 8,263		
Juvenile	6,052		5,423		
Total	13,952		13,689		
Courier					
Total incoming	258				
Total outgoing	303				
Total transactions	561				
Outreach					
Locations	11				
Patrons	39				
Circulations	230				
Current cards					
Resident		4,059			
Non resident		1,046			
Mount Marty College		19			
Teacher		79			
Yankton County new cards		15		21 adults	14 children
Yankton County renewal cards		36		65 adults	36 children
Total Yankton County		834			
Total Talikton County		004			
		•			0 1 11 1
Nonresident new cards		3		5 adults	0 children
Nonresident renewal cards		8		31 adults	3 children
Total Patron cards		5,203			